FY 2024 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH

H/M

%

PV+-

Condo

%

PV+-

Apts

%

PV+-

October
November
December

$965,713.21
$996,715.32
$1,342,883.84

63.0%
62.8%
63.0%

-0.1%
7.2%
6.7%

$174,758.10
$140,001.45
$216,882.95

11.4%
8.8%
10.2%

3.3%
-4.9%
9.8%

$290,978.14
$324,584.74
$417,240.38

19.0%
20.5%
19.6%

6.4%
18.2%
29.4%

2024 Janaury
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September

OCC.MNTH |  Ccamp % PV+- B&B % PV+- TOTAL

October
November
December

$45,875.33 3.0% -8.3% $56,167.18 3.7% 29.0%
$58,556.22 3.7% 20.2% $66,633.88 4.2% 37.4%
$51,422.75 2.4% -2.7% $103,853.87 4.9% 20.6%

S 1,533,491.96
S 1,586,491.61
S 2,132,283.79

2024 Janaury
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September



