OCC. MNTH	H/M	%	PV+-	Condo	%	PV+-	Apts	%	PV+-
October	\$965,713.21	63.0%	-0.1%	\$174,758.10	11.4%	3.3%	\$290,978.14	19.0%	6.4%
November	\$996,715.32	62.8%	7.2%	\$140,001.45	8.8%	-4.9%	\$324,584.74	20.5%	18.2%
December	\$1,342,883.84	63.0%	6.7%	\$216,882.95	10.2%	9.8%	\$417,240.38	19.6%	29.4%
2024 Janaury									
February									
March									
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
OCC MANTU	Comm	0/			0/		TOTAL	1	

## FY 2024 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH	Camp	%	PV+-	B&B	%	PV+-		TOTAL
October	\$45,875.33	3.0%	-8.3%	\$56,167.18	3.7%	29.0%	\$ 1	L,533,491.96
November	\$58,556.22	3.7%	20.2%	\$66,633.88	4.2%	37.4%	\$ 1	L,586,491.61
December	\$51,422.75	2.4%	-2.7%	\$103,853.87	4.9%	20.6%	\$ 2	2,132,283.79
2024 Janaury								
February								
March								
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								

September